

Court No. - 93

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 34060 of 2023

Applicant :- Munni Devi And 13 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Dilip Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Arun Kumar Singh Deshwal,J.

List has been revised.

No one appears on behalf of the applicants. However, Sri Ramesh Kumar, learned AGA for the State is present.

List this case on 30.10.2023 as fresh before appropriate Bench.

The matter shall not be treated as part heard or tied up to this Bench.

Order Date :- 14.9.2023

A.Kr.