

Court No. - 73

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 34060 of 2023

Applicant :- Munni Devi And 13 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Dilip Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

List this case on 05.08.2025.

Order Date :- 22.7.2025

Sumit K.